VPN U LN

Bavaria B-Team

Team Feuerblitz 1

Team Feuerblitz 2
KAFERPARTIE
Behindertsaufen.de 2
Burghardt Motorsport
Tolksdorf Racing 2

Das Letschte
www.behindertsaufen.de
Bastelbude

MSC Héchstadt 1
Benzinbriider Diins
Tolksdorf Racing 1

Der flotte ZWEIER
Fatrunnings

Team Placebo

Backfire Racing
AutoKlinik Racing Team
Biihlertal-Racing-Team
The running Gag
GlitzerFlitzer
Schlagschrauber Kompanie
Racingteam Witzleshofen
Die Chimichangas

MSC Héchstadt 2

Sunny People

DSX Motorsport

Tuning Association Racing Team
WS-Powerteam

Botch Performance

XS Motorsport

XS Motorsport 1
TADeggendorf

HWF Racing Team

Opel Kadett B
Trabant

Trabant

VW Kafer

Opel Corsa ACC
Trabant

VW Golf 3

VW Poloch

Opel Corsa A

VW Golf

Renault Clio

VW Polo 6N

VW Golf 3

VW Golf 2

VW Polo 6n
Toyota Paseo EL54
BMW E36

Opel Astra F

VW Polo 6N1

Audi A3 8l

BMW e36 Compact
Audi 80 WRC
Opel Astra F

VW Polo

VW Lupo

Nissan Sunny 1,6 SLX
Skoda Fabia

VW Polo Variant
Audi A3

BMW E36 318is
Audi A3

Audi A4

VW Polo Variant
Audi 80 1,9 Typ 89

12 HOURS OF RACING
Hochstadt, 16.07.2022

PERFORMANCE SCORE

Points

417,12
373,8
3619
310,8
290,36
283,04
261,87
239
233,28
232,76
230,55
230,01
219,73
211,05
207,9
198,72
193,14
177,2
169,26
156,75
156
153,68
135,16
126,82
16,96
12,1
10
78,43
74,1
68,76
59,94
57,6
41,76
25,2

Laps
528
534
517
444
476
488
609
478
432
506
435
451
51
603
378
552
522
443
434
475
390
452
436
373
344
221
550
253
241
382
333
192
87
63

Factor
0,79
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,61
0,58
0,43
0,5
0,54
0,46
0,53
0,51
0,43
0,35
0,55
0,36
0,37
0,4
0,39
0,33
0,4
0,34
0,31
0,34
0,34
0,51
0,2
0,31
0,31
0,18
0,18
0,3
0,48
0,4

Penalty

-10 Laps

-10 Laps
-5 Laps

-20 Laps

48.610

49.920
51.663

47.816

45.866
44.632
45.559
47.738
45.686
47.037
44.3N

46.903
44.897
42.356
43.430
44.317

44.886
44.200
45.136

44.916

47.3N

44.905
44.835
43.328
43.835
46.396
43.758
45.465
45.158

45.362
45.362
44.300
47.093
47.441

20:27.702
23:31.321
21:55.810
53:38.888
28:52.513
20:38.525
20:47.192
1:05:01.734
32:09.145
40:00.760
58:58.949
1:06:30.983
1:37:57.132
16:54.880
1:36:38.734
20:45.345
25:04.038
46:28.635
1:26:27.263
36:57.354
38:51.871
1:23:24.163
32:52.788
41:07.355
1:14:35.639
11:00.439
46:35.185
1:05:19.809
1:00:17.193
2:49:22.161
1:23:04.489
26:24.487
14:16.736
1:37:54.689
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Avg. Lap (< 6 min)
1:11.358
1:09.41
1:10.106
1:11.189
1:09.014
1:06.567
1:04.100
1:09.077
1:05.298
1:09.315
1:08.443
1:10.324
1:04.01
1:05.793
1:07.524
1:06.588
1:05.813
1:05.319
1:05.827
1:06.941
1:10.065
1:04.790
1:11.833
1:03.974
1:06.899
1:08.146
1:05.047
1:05.220
1:08.835
1:10.091
1:02.562
1:02.738
1:10.681
1:03.267
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https://www.24hracing.at/

